
Whitewater Insertion Order

Insertion #
25248

Submitted
2021-06-24 19:20:18

Sales Rep
Leesa Teale

Account Name
Savalot

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Ad Size
6x2

Caption
weekly ad

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
front page banner

Publications

Publication 1
The News Times

Price / Day
$50.00

Date(s)
Wed 07/07/21, Wed 07/14/21, Wed
07/21/21, Wed 07/28/21, Wed 08/11/21,
Wed 08/25/21

Publication 2
News Times Red Ball

Price / Day
$25.00

Date(s)
Tue 07/06/21, Tue 07/13/21, Tue
07/20/21, Tue 07/27/21, Tue 08/03/21,
Tue 08/10/21, Tue 08/17/21, Tue
08/24/21, Tue 08/31/21

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No


